

## Heritage Association of San Marcos Member of the Year

Nomination Form -- 2023

Since 1998, the Heritage Association has had an annual tradition of honoring a member for his or her outstanding service to the Association. A nominee for this award must have been a member of the Heritage Association for at least five years. Criteria for the award include the following:

- (1) contribution of one's time, energy and efforts to further the cause and mission of the Heritage Association
- (2) positive promotion of the Heritage Association and its purposes within the local community
- (3) active, consistent involvement in the projects, committees, and activities of the Association
- (4) demonstration of leadership, cooperation, and initiative

Any member of Heritage may submit a nomination for this award. The nominations will be evaluated by our Awards Committee and the member selected will be recognized at the annual meeting on October 22, 2023. You may view past awardees on page 8 of the Heritage Association Yearbook.

Please send this completed form, along with a cover letter summarizing the nominee's eligibility, to:

Heritage Association--Awards Committee

P.O. Box 1806

San Marcos, Texas 78667

If preferred, you may email the information below, with your nomination letter attached, to: Marianne Moore at <a href="mailto:marimoore2001@yahoo.com">marimoore2001@yahoo.com</a>

## Deadline for submission is October 8, 2023.

NAME OF NOMINEE	 
Address	 
NOMINATED BY	 
Address	
Phone Number	 
E-Mail Address	

"Success means we go to sleep at night knowing that our talents and abilities were used in a way that served others."

— Marianne Williamson